Edgar Filing: InvenSense Inc - Form 4/A

InvenSense Form 4/A	Inc									
July 24, 20	15									
FORM	Л Д								OMB AP	PROVAL
	UNITED	STATES			AND EX(1, D.C. 20		NGE CC	MMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287
Check t if no lo	this box								Expires:	January 31, 2005
subject	F CHA		NBENEFI RITIES	ICIA	ERSHIP OF	Estimated a	verage			
Section Form 4				SECU.	KI I IES			burden hours per response		
Form 5							•	Act of 1934,	·	0.5
obligati may con <i>See</i> Inst 1(b).	ntinue. Section 170			•	lding Con it Compan	· ·		935 or Section		
(Print or Type	e Responses)									
	Address of Reporting	Person [*]	2. Issu	er Name ar	nd Ticker or	Tradir	-0	. Relationship of I	Reporting Perso	on(s) to
Artiman, L	L.C.		Symbol InvenS	Sense Inc	[INVN]		suer			
				of Earliest 7	Fransaction		(Check all applicable)			
2000 UNI SUITE 602	(Month/Day/Year) 05/30/2013					Director Officer (give ti elow)	tleOther below)	Owner r (specify		
	(Street)		4. If An	nendment, I	Date Original	l	6	. Individual or Joi	nt/Group Filing	g(Check
				onth/Day/Ye	ar)		Α	Applicable Line) Form filed by On	e Reporting Pers	son
EAST PAI	LO ALTO, CA 94	303	06/03/2	2015				X_Form filed by M erson		
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tal	ble I - Non-	Derivative	Secur	ities Acqui	red, Disposed of,	or Beneficiall	y Owned
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	ecurity (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if			Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5) ar) (Instr. 8) (A)				r 5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
				Code V	Amount	or (D)	Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)		~
Common Stock	05/30/2013			S	153,141	D	\$ 12.7699 (1)	11,260,817	Ι	See Footnote (2)
Common Stock	05/30/2013			S	989	D	\$ 12.7699 (1)	72,763	I	See Footnote
Common Stock	05/30/2013			S	2,002	D	\$ 12.7699 (1)	147,211	I	See Footnote (4)
Common Stock	05/31/2013			S	40,116	D	\$ 13.0627	11,220,701	Ι	See Footnote

Edgar Filing: InvenSense Inc - Form 4/A

					(5)			(2)
Common Stock	05/31/2013	S	259	D	\$ 13.0627 (5)	72,504	Ι	See Footnote (3)
Common Stock	05/31/2013	S	525	D	\$ 13.0627 (5)	146,686	Ι	See Footnote (4)

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Titl Amou Under Securi (Instr.	ınt of rlying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships					
here and a second second second	Director 10% Owner Officer			Other		
Artiman, L.L.C. 2000 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, SUITE 602 EAST PALO ALTO, CA 94303		Х				
ARTIMAN VENTURES L P 2000 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, SUITE 602 EAST PALO ALTO, CA 94303		Х				
ARTIMAN VENTURES SIDE FUND L P 2000 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, SUITE 602 EAST PALO ALTO, CA 94303		Х				
		Х				

Artiman Ventures Side Fund II, L.P. 2000 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, SUITE 602 EAST PALO ALTO, CA 94303 Shah Amit C/O ARTIMAN VENTURES Х 2000 UNIVERSITY AVE, SUITE 602 EAST PALO ALTO, CA 94303 Mundkur Yatin 2000 UNIVERSITY AVENUE, SUITE 602 Х EAST PALO ALTO, CA 94303 Signatures /s/ Amit Shah, as Managing Member of Artiman, L.L.C., General Partner of each of Artiman Ventures, L.P., Artiman Ventures Side Fund, L.P., and Artiman Ventures Side Fund II, L.P. 07/24/2015 **Signature of Reporting Person Date /s/ Amit Shah 07/24/2015 **Signature of Reporting Person Date /s/ Yatin Mundkur 07/24/2015 **Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- (1) The price reported in column 4 is a weighted average price ranging from \$12.50 to \$13.03, inclusive.

Securities directly held by Artiman Ventures, L.P. Shah and Mundkur are the Managing Members of Artiman, L.L.C., the General
 Partner of Artiman Ventures, L.P., and disclaim beneficial ownership of the securities held by Artiman Ventures, L.P. except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein, if any.

Securities directly held by Artiman Ventures Side Fund, L.P. Shah and Mundkur are the Managing Members of Artiman, L.L.C., the
 (3) General Partner of Artiman Ventures Side Fund, L.P., and disclaim beneficial ownership of the securities held by Artiman Ventures Side Fund, L.P. except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein, if any.

- Securities directly held by Artiman Ventures Side Fund II, L.P. Shah and Mundkur are the Managing Members of Artiman, L.L.C., the
 (4) General Partner of Artiman Ventures Side Fund II, L.P., and disclaim beneficial ownership of the securities held by Artiman Ventures Side Fund II, L.P. except to the extent of their pecuniary interest therein, if any.
- (5) The price reported in column 4 is a weighted average price ranging from \$13.00 to \$13.17, inclusive.

Remarks:

Amit Shah ("Shah") and Yatin Mundkur ("Mundkur") were inadvertently omitted as reporting persons from the original Form

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.